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Abernathy First Yes 2,868 6.7% 1,199 2.8% 1,398 3.3% 3,064 7.1% 8,528

Abilene First Yes 10,986 4.8% 3,494 1.5% 4,185 1.8% 9,261 4.0% 27,926

Abilene Southwest

Abilene Trinity Yes 3,121 6.3% 1,021 2.1% 1,094 2.2% 2,079 4.2% 7,314

Amarillo African Community Yes 472 6.5% 173 2.4% 173 2.4% 635 8.8% 1,454

Amarillo First Yes 27,441 5.5% 11,283 2.3% 10,269 2.1% 25,072 5.0% 74,065

Amarillo North Beacon Yes 2,354 5.5% 965 2.3% 856 2.0% 2,145 5.0% 6,320

Amarillo South Georgia Yes 320 3.5% 320

Amarillo Turning Point (PAC, Amarillo First)

Amarillo Valleyview Yes 21,183 8.3% 6,179 2.4% 6,691 2.6% 13,696 5.4% 47,749

Andrews Yes 455 11.8% 165 4.3% 620

Arlington Antioch

Arlington First Yes 23,658 5.3% 9,338 2.1% 9,338 2.1% 20,757 4.7% 63,091

Arlington Jesucristo Vive

Arlington Renewed Life Yes 2,983 68.1% 1,246 28.4% 1,112 25.4% 2,428 55.4% 7,769

Arlington Restoration Comm.

Arlington Yeshua Nazar (CTM)

Big Spring Cedar Road (PAC, Big Spring First)

Big Spring First Yes 6,977 2.8% 2,854 1.1% 2,854 1.1% 6,342 2.5% 19,027

Borger First Yes 5,471 5.5% 2,237 2.3% 2,237 2.3% 4,972 5.0% 14,917

Borger Trinity 4,340 9.4% 1,580 3.4% 1,264 2.7% 3,868 8.3% 11,052

Bowie Yes 1,757 5.3% 691 2.1% 691 2.1% 1,668 5.0% 4,807

Bowie Hispanic 

Burkburnett New Hope Yes 1,144 7.4% 500 3.3% 300 2.0% 1,944

Burleson 1,619 1,619

Cactus African Yes 367 6.5% 184 3.2% 158 2.8% 419 7.4% 1,128

Cactus Community (CTM) Yes 287 7.3% 143 3.7% 287 7.3% 717

Cactus Hispanic (CTM) 10 5 5 10 30

Carrollton Watered Garden Korean (CTM)

Cisco 738 738 1,476

Clarendon 1,813 756 607 1,648 4,824

Cleburne Yes 959 3.8% 125 0.5% 300 1.2% 1,384

Dalhart Yes 4,784 7.1% 1,668 2.5% 1,538 2.3% 3,709 5.5% 11,699

Dalhart Casa de Oracion  (PAC, Dalhart)

Decatur Jesucristo es el Camino 1,050 550 550 1,050 3,200

Denton Familia de Naciones 419 172 223 493 1,308

Denton Hope Community Yes 3,844 3.3% 400 0.3% 4,244

Denton Hope Comm Hispanic (CTM)

Denton Willowwood Yes 6,521 5.7% 2,631 2.3% 1,811 1.6% 3,303 2.9% 14,266

Denver City Yes 4,333 6.4% 1,539 2.3% 1,539 2.3% 3,422 5.0% 10,833

DFW Matu Christian (CTM) Yes 1,182 13.4% 484 5.5% 489 5.5% 1,288 14.6% 3,443

Dickens Bible Yes 190 2.3% 432 5.1% 622

Dodson 4,050 2,000 3,000 5,000 14,050

Dumas Yes 4,765 5.5% 1,961 2.3% 1,961 2.3% 4,143 4.8% 12,829

Dumas Nueva Vida Yes 842 6.4% 422 3.2% 375 2.9% 869 6.6% 2,509

Euless Arabic

Euless First Yes 8,434 5.8% 3,246 2.2% 2,834 2.0% 7,213 5.0% 21,727

Euless First Hispanic 

Fort Worth ChristCity 750 750

Fort Worth CrossPoint Yes 464 0.3% 464

Fort Worth Crossroads Tab.

Fort Worth El Remamente (PAC of FW First)

Fort Worth Emanuel Iglesia Yes 3,781 5.5% 1,633 2.4% 1,632 2.4% 3,625 5.3% 10,671
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Fort Worth First 45,975 0.0% 19,966 20,216 42,146 128,302

Fort Worth Fuente de Gracia

Fort Worth Haltom City Yes 1,496 3.1% 64 0.1% 179 0.4% 256 0.5% 1,995

Fort Worth Northside Yes 28,365 6.5% 9,568 2.2% 8,148 1.9% 18,167 4.2% 64,248

Fort Worth Renovation Comm. Yes 2,078 5.5% 870 2.3% 1,933 4,880

Fort Worth Risen Point Int. (CTM) Yes 267 9.7% 115 4.2% 263 9.6% 645

Fort Worth River Oaks Iglesia

Fort Worth Riverside Comm. 1,550 1,100 600 1,300 4,550

Fort Worth Sobre La Roca

Fort Worth Trinity 378 112 112 248 850

Fort Worth Westridge 2,124 956 956 1,912 5,948

Gainesville Eastside

Graham First Yes 2,451 5.5% 1,014 2.3% 950 2.1% 2,729 6.1% 7,143

Granbury Yes 3,063 7.2% 1,170 2.7% 1,170 2.7% 2,600 6.1% 8,003

Grassland Yes 6,340 5.0% 2,610 2.1% 2,100 1.7% 3,500 2.8% 14,550

Hamlin Yes 4,011 5.5% 1,591 2.2% 1,449 2.0% 3,218 4.4% 10,269

Hanain Korean

Hereford Yes 22,958 5.3% 9,459 2.2% 13,366 3.1% 21,026 4.8% 66,809

Hereford New Bethel 550 260 810

Higgins Yes 1,873 5.1% 754 2.0% 754 2.0% 1,833 5.0% 5,214

Hillsboro 1,408 604 604 1,208 3,825

Hope City (Haltom City) (PAC, FW Crossroads Tab)

Hurst Pursuit Fellowship 5,719 2,257 2,257 5,388 15,622

Lamesa Yes 5,000 6.1% 5,000

Lantana Comm. Fellowship Yes 21,040 5.8% 8,607 2.4% 5,000 1.4% 25,732 7.1% 60,379

Levelland

Lubbock First 48,125 13,000 13,000 31,900 106,025

Lubbock Refuge Yes 6,440 6.2% 2,651 2.6% 500 0.5% 5,891 5.7% 15,482

Mansfield First Yes 2,088 6.2% 816 2.4% 816 2.4% 1,813 5.4% 5,532

Metroplex Chapel

Mineral Wells Yes 2,433 6.5% 763 2.0% 764 2.0% 1,852 4.9% 5,812

Muleshoe Nuevo Pacto 125 125 250

Nocona Yes 4,957 7.9% 1,855 3.0% 1,855 3.0% 4,716 7.6% 13,383

Pampa Yes 2,286 6.9% 839 2.5% 839 2.5% 1,866 5.6% 5,830

Pilot Point Grace Point 2,000 3,000 5,000

Plainview First Yes 4,606 6.5% 1,629 2.3% 600 0.8% 750 1.1% 7,585

Post Yes 4,622 7.2% 1,599 2.5% 1,599 2.5% 3,552 5.5% 11,372

Prairie Point 2,498 865 867 1,925 6,156

Ropesville 4,435 1,880 1,734 3,085 11,133

Seagraves 4,268 582 832 1,618 7,300

Snyder Yes 2,989 6.2% 1,212 2.5% 1,210 2.5% 2,688 5.6% 8,100

Stephenville Yes 1,451 20.2% 794 11.1% 794 11.1% 446 6.2% 3,486

Stephenville Ebenezer (CTM)

Stinnett 704 256 3,000 640 4,601

Wellington Yes 3,085 5.6% 1,264 2.3% 1,119 2.0% 2,394 4.3% 7,862

Whitney First Yes 4,635 3.9% 2,181 1.9% 800 0.7% 2,800 2.4% 10,416

Wichita Falls Cristo Vive (PAC, WF First) 234 96 330

Wichita Falls First Yes 9,964 5.4% 4,076 2.2% 4,076 2.2% 8,753 4.7% 26,870

Wichita Falls Lakeview Yes 1,433 2.1% 375 0.5% 833 1.2% 2,641

Totals 54 of 96 434,086 159,322 153,894 347,604 1,094,905

* Unified District Fund includes District, NMI, SDMI, and Camp Arrowhead `


